
TIPS 2025 Course Schedule

Code Date Month Days Venue Location Region Status

TP142 14-15 Feb Fri-Sat St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Full

TP143 28-29 Mar Fri-Sun St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Full

TP144 11-12 April Fri-Sun Mater Education Brisbane QLD Full

TP145 30-31 May Fri-Sun St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Full

TP147 27-28 June Fri-Sun Macquarie University Sydney NSW Full

TP148 4-5 July Fri-Sun Flinders University Adelaide SA Full

TP149 18-19 July Fri-Sun St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Full

TP150 1-2 August Fri-Sun Mater Education Brisbane QLD Full

TP151 5-6 Sept Fri-Sun Manawa Christchurch NZ Full

TP152 19-20 Sept Fri-Sun Mater Education Brisbane QLD Open

TP153 3-4 Oct Fri-Sun St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Full

TP154 17-18 Oct Fri-Sat Mater Education TBC Brisbane QLD Full

TP155 31- 1 Oct -Nov Fri-Sun Perth Children's Hospital Perth WA Full

TP156 21-22 Nov Fri-Sun University of Auckland Auckland NZ Full


